Datasheet Ref: HEATSHRINKPACK Issue: 1 Page 1 of 1
This data sheet remains the property and copyright of C & C Cables Limited and the information contained within this document must
not be copied or reproduced without the permission, in writing, from C & C Cables Limited. All information contained within this data
sheet was correct at time of creation but may be subject to change without prior notice.
C & C Cables Limited  Unit OA, Time Technology Park, Blackburn Road, Simonstone, Burnley, Lancs, BB12 7NQ, UK
Heatshrink Selection Pack
Product Type:
Heatshrink Sleeving
Detail:
● Shrink Ratio 2:1
● Colour: Red, Blue, Yellow, Black
● Packed in 12pcs (3pcs of each colour)
Application:
Manufactured with modified radiation cross-linked polyolefin. The special formulation makes the tubing very
flexible and shrinks at lower temperature. Suitable for applications where temperature sensitive components
protection, e.g. PVC jacketed wire and cable and quick shrinkage is required. It has good mechanical and
electrical performances.
Code                                 Description                                                                                                                             Pack Qty
AHSP3.2                           Heatshrink Heatshrink 2:1 3.2mm Blue,Red,Yellow&Black 3 of each 250mm                                    12
AHSP9.5                           Heatshrink Heatshrink 2:1 9.5mm Blue,Red,Yellow&Black 3 of each 250mm                                    12
AHSP12.7                         Heatshrink Heatshrink 2:1 12.7mm Blue,Red,Yellow&Black 3 of each 250mm                                  12
AHSP19.1                         Heatshrink Heatshrink 2:1 19.1mm Blue,Red,Yellow&Black 3 of each 250mm                                  12
AHSP25.4                         Heatshrink Heatshrink 2:1 25.4mm Blue,Red,Yellow&Black 3 of each 250mm                                  12